Startnummer

Voornaam
202 Benno
217 Frank
219 Erik
210 Jan
200 Henk-Jan
204 Epke
201 Eddy
214 Jorgen
203 Huub
205 Stan
220 Edwin
208 Kees
207 Ruud
211 Atty
218 Jos
212 Berthil
216 Harrie
215 Gerrit
213 Sandra
221 Bertine
222 Henk
206 Kristien
209 Anne

Achternaam
Scharenborg
Hering
Lentfert
Lammers
Baltink
Epping

van Essen
de Vries
Ratering
Staal
Wentink
Koersvelt
Roelofsen
Hassink
Schoonheden
Dijkstra
Bellers
Meutstege
van Hogen
Luttikhedde
Blik

de Ruiter
Koersvelt

10 km

Man/Vrouw Leeftijd Adres

m
man
man
m

m
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
man
vrouw
vVrouw
man
man
man
vrouw
vrouw
man
vrouw
vrouw

44 Vincentstraat 92

42 Veldstraat 50

41 Dubbelinkstraat 28

55 Mr. Eenhuisstraat 29

56 Spieleweg 26

46

63 Rijnstraat 39

39 Hexelerbos 27

48 Beckumerstraat 6

50

29 Roelof van Schevenstraat 107
51 J. van Stolberglaan 15

24 Oosterhof 12

44 Meester de Wolfstraat 12
52 Topaasstraat 24

46 Weleweg 100

50 Lansinkweg 30

53 Kwinkelerweg 35

34 Boekelose Stoomblekerij 182
32 Braamweg 12

52 Beckumerstraat 82

14 Wilgenkampweg 49

57 J. van Stolberglaan 15

Postcode
7481 LL
7532 Z2G
7559 KG
7481 LM
7548 RR

7555 WL
7543 GS
7548 BG

7521 5G
1412 BD
7531 TV
7548 AX
7548 CL
7548 BC
7548 BP
7548 BR
7548 EH

7547 RZ
1412 BD

Woonplaats
Haaksbergen
Glanerbrug
Hengelo
Haaksbergen
Boekelo
Enschede
Hengelo
Enschede
Boekelo
Enschede
Enschede
Naarden
Enschede
Boekelo
Boekelo
Boekelo
Boekelo
Boekelo
Boekelo
Buurse
Boekelo
Enschede
Naarden

Tijd

0:37.36.16
0:38.18.55
0:38.29.77
0:44.25.48
0:44.58.42
0:45.03.65
0:45.33.29
0:46.04.18
0:46.14.51
0:48.17.55
0:50.38.67
0:50.40.07
0:50.41.03
0:50.42.20
0:50.43.95
0:50.44.48
0:51.36.37
0:53.12.01
0:55.35.14
0:55.35.57
1:00.34.30



